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
Estimate Taxes 
Neighborhood map 



	
	LOT INFORMATION
	Scroll down for sketch.

	
	
	


Disclaimer:   Assessor's lot sizes are for assessment purposes only and may NOT represent actual dimensions.
For more accurate, complete data refer to GIS maps, plat maps, or legal documents.
	SEGMENT #1:    1 Acres;   43560 SF



	SEGMENT #2:    0.44 Acres;   19166.4 SF




	RESIDENTIAL DWELLING 

	Occupancy:  
	Single-Family

	Style:  
	1 Story Frame

	Year Built:  
	1997

	Exterior Material:  
	Vinyl

	Above-Grade Living Area:  
	2,104 SF

	Number Rooms:  
	6 above, 3 below

	Number Bedrooms:  
	2 above, 1 below

	Basement Area Type:  
	Full

	Basement Finished Area:  
	1,347 SF

	Number of Baths:  
	1 Full Bath; 1 Shower Stall Bath; 1 Toilet Room; 1 Lavatory; 1 Wet Bar; 1 Fbgls Service Sink; 1 Prefab St Sh Bath

	Central Air:  
	Yes

	Heat:  
	FHA - Gas

	Number of Fireplaces:  
	1 (1 Story, Limited function); 1 (1 Story, Prefab)

	Garage:  
	573 SF - Att Frame (Built 1997)

	Porches and Decks:  
	Concrete Patio-Med (486 SF); Wood Deck-Med (486 SF); Wood Deck-Med (300 SF); 1S Frame Open (29 SF); 1S Frame Screen (210 SF)

	Yard Extras:  
	None






	NOTES:

	PRE RVAL:Res: 1S=2BR/6RM TOTAL. Res: B=1BR /3 RM TOTAL. Inflnc1:EXCESS REAR LAND(10).

PRE RVAL:W/O REAR, LNDRY ON 1ST, CASEMENT, W/I CLST, SHWR MSTR, HRDWD KIT/CRPT, TILE FOYER, DRYWALL, GABLE VAULT, EAT-IN KIT, BI=R, O, DW, GD, MIC, HRDWD FLR, OAK CABS, BRKFST BAR, TILE COUNTERS, WET BAR IN BSNT. X-PLMB=2 SSB, TR, L, LNDRY,

PRE RVAL:SK, WET BAR. *SQ FTG REDUCED BY FRPL STACK.

05/16/2003-BSMT-CARPET, HARDWOOD, DRWL, SMALL DISHWASHER IN BAR, GAS STARTER FIREPLACE. 1ST FLR LAUNDRY, VAULTED LIVING RM CLG, LOFTED CLGS, FIREPLACE IN FR QUARTERS OVER SCRNP. ORIGINAL DWLG THROUGHOUT.

1-2012 MAP FACTOR ADJUSTED DUE TO MARKET CONDITION

1-2012 BOARD OF REVIEW PETITION #69 REDUCED TO $317,000

1-2015 - REMOVED 2012 BOARD OF REVIEW ACTION & CHANGED GRADE FROM 2+5 TO 2 FOR EQUITY. 2/10/2015 JC

1-2015 UPDATED MANUAL LEVEL AND DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE BASED ON MARKET CONDITIONS.

1-2015 BOARD OF REVIEW INSPECTION: RE-MEASURED BSMT FINISH, ADJUSTED FROM 1,450 SQ FT @ LIV QTRS-AVE TO 1,347 SQ FT @ LIV QTRS-AVE W/WO; CORRECTED PLUMBING LISTING: REMOVED (1) SHOWER STL BATH & (1) WET BAR, ADDED (1) PREFAB STL SHOWER BATH; REMOVED VALUE TO FREESTANDING FIREPLACE & ADJUSTED SIZE OF CONC PATIO FROM 51 SQ FT TO 486 SQ FT. DWLG FEATURES: MAIN FL=9' CEIL EXC 11' CEIL IN ENTRY & OFFICE; BSMT=8'6" CEIL; VAULT CEIL IN LIVING RM, SUNROOM & 1 BEDROOM; TRAY CEIL IN MASTER BEDROOM; LARGE CUSTOM KITCHEN W/GRANITE COUNTERTOPS; ORIGINAL BATH FIX'S (EXC NEWER FIX'S IN MAIN FL TOILET RM). 4/7/2015 JC

1-2015 BOARD OF REVIEW PETITION #7 CHANGED FROM $364,300 TO $337,200. 5/13/2015



	For dual class parcels (96) the land values are combined. The land values for these parcels will be split on the website at a later date.



		2015 ASSESSMENT 

	Land
	$77,200

	Dwelling
	$260,000

	Improvements
	$0

	Total
	$337,200

	 
	

	2014 ASSESSMENT 

	Land
	$77,200

	Dwelling
	$239,800

	Improvements
	$0

	Total
	$317,000

	 

	2013 ASSESSMENT 

	Land
	$77,200

	Dwelling
	$239,800

	Improvements
	$0

	Total
	$317,000

	 

	2012 ASSESSMENT 

	Land
	$77,200

	Dwelling
	$239,800

	Improvements
	$0

	Total
	$317,000



	 
		SALES

	Date   
	Type   
	Volume/Page   
	$ Amount   

	5/4/2012 
	Deed
	8290/191
	$285,000

	1/3/2012 
	Deed
	8168/311
	$0

	6/25/2008 
	Deed
	7024/155
	$355,000

	6/13/2003 
	Deed
	5276-528
	$386,500

	4/4/2003 
	Deed
	5276-527
	$386,500

	5/28/1998 
	Deed
	3688/443
	$383,517

	 
	
	
	



	PERMITS

	Date 
	Description 
	

	4/15/1998
	PLUMBING ONLY
	

	4/1/1998
	MISC
	






	[bookmark: sketch]Sketch
[image: http://www.cedar-rapids.info/assessor/pmc/getsketch.asp?gid=193820&sid=109]




      Tax History       Pay Taxes 
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Subject property:

SF 

above

SF 

below # Beds

Garage 

stalls Style

2012 

Assessed 

Value

2015 

Assessed 

Value

Change 

in Value Comments
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